
EL DORADO HIGH SCHOOL
2023/2024 COURSE REQUEST FORM

FRESHMAN (Class of 2027)
Student must be enrolled in 6 classes

DUE: Friday, February 10, 2023 (to your current middle school)

________________________________________________________________________________________
(PRINT NAME) Last Name First Name Middle Initial

SUBJECTS
(Circle one course number for each subject)

Course
Code

ENGLISH
Course Name

0101 English 1

0102 Advanced English 1

0107 English Language Development (for English Learners)

Course
Code

MATH
Course Name

0212 Algebra 1

0221 Geometry

0227 Advanced Algebra 2

Course
Code

SCIENCE
Course Name

0305 Earth/Space Science

0311 Biology (Must be enrolled in Geometry)

Course
Code

HEALTH/ICT
Course Name
(Select one)

0265/0451 Health/ICT Foundations

0455 Exploring Computer Science (ECS)

Course
Code

PHYSICAL EDUCATION
Course Name

0271 Life Fitness 1

All students will be assigned a six-period day at EDHS.
❏ I would like to request 6 classes. My preference is: ___ 1-6

OR ___ 2-7

An optional request may be made:
❏ I would like to request 7 classes (Periods 1-7).

ELECTIVE CLASSES - 10 credits (Year long classes)

Course
Code Course Name Course

Code Course Name

0405
0411
0412
0437
0517
0520
0530
0600

0601

German
Spanish 1
Spanish 2
Spanish Heritage 1
Intro to Eng/Design
Woodworking Tech
Metals
Yearbook
(Application Required)
Art 1

0607
0620
0627
0652

0653

0655
0660
0877

3-D Design
Drama
Dance 1
Jazz Ensemble
(Audition Required)
Beg/Int Instruments
(String/Guitar/Piano)

Adv Band/Symphonic
General Chorus
Student Leadership (ASB)
(Application Required)

Course
Code

ELECTIVE
(List in order of preference)

1)

2)

3)

4)

PROGRAMS
(Students may only request ONE program.)

Students interested in enrolling in any of the programs below are required to submit a
separate application (included).

Advancement Via Individual Determination (AVID):
Acceptance in AVID will include an interview after applications are processed.

I am interested in the AVID Program and will submit an application

Health Careers Pathway:
All interested students will have an interview.

I am interested in the Health Careers Pathway and will submit an
application

Natural Resources (NR):
The 9th grade Biology course will have a significant outdoor component.  Concurrent
enrollment in Algebra 1 or Geometry is strongly recommended.

I am interested in NR and will submit an application.

Commitment Agreement

The signatures below indicate that we have read and are committed to the requested year-long classes for the 2023-2024 school year.

_________________________________________ ________________________________________
Student Signature Date Parent Signature Date


