EL DORADO HIGH SCHOOL 2023/2024 COURSE REQUEST FORM

FRESHMAN (Class of 2027)
Student must be enrolled in 6 classes

DUE: Friday, February 10, 2023 (to your current middle school)

(PRINT NAME) Last Name First Name Middle Initial

SUBJECTS (Circle one course number for each subject)			
Course Code	ENGLISH Course Name		
0101	English 1		
0102	Advanced English 1		
0107	English Language Development (for English Learners)		
Course Code	MATH Course Name		
0212	Algebra 1		
0221	Geometry		
0227	Advanced Algebra 2		
Course Code	SCIENCE Course Name		
0305	Earth/Space Science		
0311	Biology (Must be enrolled in Geometry)		
Course Code	HEALTH/ICT Course Name (Select one)		
0265/0451	Health/ICT Foundations		
0455	Exploring Computer Science (ECS)		
Course Code	PHYSICAL EDUCATION Course Name		
0271	Life Fitness 1		
All students will be assigned a six-period day at EDHS. I would like to request 6 classes. My preference is: 1-6			

☐ I would like to request 6 classes. My preference is: ___ 1-6 OR 2-7

An optional request may be made:

☐ I would like to request 7 classes (Periods 1-7).

ELECTIVE CLASSES - 10 credits (Year long classes)				
Course Code	Course Name	Course Code	Course Name	
0405 0411 0412 0437 0517 0520 0530 0600	German Spanish 1 Spanish 2 Spanish Heritage 1 Intro to Eng/Design Woodworking Tech Metals Yearbook (Application Required) Art 1	0607 0620 0627 0652 0653 0655 0660 0877	3-D Design Drama Dance 1 Jazz Ensemble (Audition Required) Beg/Int Instruments (String/Guitar/Piano) Adv Band/Symphonic General Chorus Student Leadership (ASB) (Application Required)	

Course Code	ELECTIVE (List in order of preference)		
	1)		
	2)		
	3)		
	4)		

PROGRAMS

(Students may only request ONE program.)

Students interested in enrolling in any of the programs below are required to submit a separate application (included).

Advancement Via Individual Determination (AVID):

Acceptance in AVID will include an interview after applications are processed.

I am interested in the AVID Program and will submit an application

Health Careers Pathway:

All interested students will have an interview.

I am interested in the Health Careers Pathway and will submit an application

Natural Resources (NR):

The 9th grade Biology course will have a significant outdoor component. Concurrent enrollment in Algebra 1 or Geometry is strongly recommended.

I am interested in NR and will submit an application.

Commitment Agreement

The signatures below indicate that we have read and are committed to the requested year-long classes for the 2023-2024 school year.

Student Signature Date Parent Signature Date